
Program Start End Days Times Location Teacher(s)

IPSB Foundations              

(120 hours)
IMBP 10/1/24 12/14/24 Tue/Sat

Tu: 6:30p-10:30p

Sat: 9:30a-6:30p
Room 76

Beaman Leal, Toi

Matsunaga, John

Advanced Modalities         

(60 hours)
IMBP 10/2/24 11/3/24 Wed/Sun

Wed: 6:30p-10:30p

Sun: 9:30a-6:30p
Room 76 Matsunaga, John

Craniosacral Spinal Balancing       

(24 hours)
ICSU 10/4/24 10/6/24 Fri/Sat/Sun 9:30a-6:30p

Temescal - 

Bungalow 1
Arena, James

Intra-Oral/Buccal Massage          

(6 hours)
Elective 10/6/24 10/6/24 Sun 10am-5pm Room 55 Ortolano, Cyndi

Business & Marketing 1

(7 hours)
IMBP 10/7/24 10/21/24 Mon 6:30p-9p Online Beaman Leal, Toi

Practicum 

(2/16 hours)
IMBP, IEBP 10/18/24 10/18/24 Fri 6:30p-8:30p Room 76 Ortolano, Sabrina

Craniosacral Unwinding II           

(24 hours)
ICSU 10/18/24 10/20/24 Fri/Sat/Sun 9:30a-6:30p

Temescal - 

Bungalow 1
Chung, TrÎ

In Person Information Session IMBP 10/25/24 10/25/24 Fri 6:45p-8:30p Room 76 IPSB Staff

Intro to Lymphatic Massage        

(12 hours)
Elective 10/26/24 10/27/24 Sat/Sun 10am-5pm Room 55 Stewart, Lori

Adult Mental Health First Aid 

Certification Training                     

(10 hours)
Elective 10/28/24 10/30/24 Mon/Wed 6:30p-10:30p Online Loken, Jamie

Program Start End Days Times Location Teacher(s)

Lymphatic Drainage                      

(12 hours)
Elective 11/2/24 11/3/24 Sat/Sun 10am-5pm Room 55 Stewart, Lori

Sports Massage & Stretching

(24 hours)

IMBP, 

Elective
11/10/24 11/24/24 Sun 9:30a-6:30p Room 76 Poland, Tony

Craniosacral Unwinding III          

(24 hours)
ICSU 11/13/24 11/15/24 Fri/Sat/Sun 9:30a-6:30p

Temescal - 

Bungalow 1
Chung, TrÎ

Practicum 

(2/16 hours)
IMBP, IEBP 11/15/24 11/15/24 Fri 6:30p-8:30p Room 76 Ortolano, Sabrina

In Person Information Session IMBP 11/22/24 11/22/24 Fri 6:45p-8:30p Room 76 IPSB Staff

Polarity 1

(16 hours)

IEBP, ICSU, 

Elective
11/23/24 11/24/24 Sat/Sun 9:30a-6:30p

Temescal - 

Bungalow 1
Griffiths, Tracy

October 2024

November 2024

2024 - 2025 Class Calendar

2024
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Program Start End Days Times Location Teacher(s)

Business & Marketing II 

Mod A (4/8hrs)
IMBP 12/2/24 12/9/24 Mon 6:30p-8:30p Online Beaman Leal, Toi

Burnout To Balance: IPSB'S Core 

Skills & Body Mechanics

(24 hours)
Elective 12/4/24 12/18/24 Wed 10a-7p Room 76 Ortolano, Cyndi

Practicum 

(2/16 hours)
IMBP, IEBP 12/6/24 12/6/24 Friday 6:30p-8:30p Room 76 Ortolano, Sabrina

Myofasical Massage 1 

(16 hours)

IMBP, 

Elective
12/8/24 12/15/24 Sun  9:30a-6:30p Room 76 De Comines, Kevin

Sensory Repatterning 2      

(24 hours)
Elective 12/13/24 12/15/24 Fri/Sat/Sun 9:30a-6:30p

Room 

76/Room 55
Jacobowitz, Elizabeth

In Person Information Session IMBP 12/13/24 12/13/24 Fri 6:45p-8:30p Room 76 IPSB Staff

Business & Marketing II 

Mod B (4/8hrs)
IMBP 12/16/24 12/16/24 Mon 6:30p-10:30p Room 76 Beaman Leal, Toi

Program Start End Days Times Location Teacher(s)

Intro to Prenatal Massage 

(16 hours)

IMBP, 

Elective
1/5/25 1/12/25 Sun 9:30p-6:30p Room 76 Ortolano, Sabrina

IPSB Foundations  - Intensive             

(120 hours)

IMBP 

Intensive
1/6/25 2/10/25 M/T/W 9a-6p Room 76

Imai, Beth

Thomas, Chanel

Beaman Leal, Toi

Matsunaga, John

In Person Information Session IMBP 1/8/25 1/8/25 Wed 7p-8p Online IPSB Staff

Anatomy & Kinesology 

(42 hours)
IMBP 1/9/25 4/10/25 Thu 6:30p-9:30p Room 76 Poland, Tony

Deep Tissue 1

(56 hours)
IMBP 1/26/25 3/26/25 Sun 9:30a-6:30p Room 76 Ortolano, Cyndi

Practicum 

(2/16 hours)
IMBP, IEBP 1/27/25 1/27/25 Fri 6:30p-8:30p Online Ortolano, Sabrina

Program Start End Days Times Location Teacher(s)

In Person Information Session IMBP 2/12/25 2/12/25 Wed 7p-8p Online IPSB Staff

Craniosacral Unwinding I             

(24 hours)
IMBP, ICSU 2/14/25 2/16/25 Fri/Sat/Sun 9:30a-6:30p

Temescal - 

Bungalow 1
Strauss, Gary

Shiatsu Anma Therapy Intro

(16 hours)

IMBP

Intensive
2/17/25 2/24/25 Mon 9a-6p Room 76 Kaneko, Dr. Tsuneo

December 2024

2025
January 2025

February 2025
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Advanced Modalities 

(60 hours)

IMBP

Intensive
2/18/25 3/12/25 Tue/Wed 9a-6p Room 76 Matsunaga, John

Practicum 

(2/16 hours)
IMBP, IEBP 2/24/25 2/24/25 Mon 6:30p-8:30p Online Ortolano, Sabrina

Program Start End Days Times Location Teacher(s)

Business & Marketing I

(7 hours)
IMBP 3/4/24 3/18/24 Tue 6:30p-9p Online Beaman Leal, Toi

Essential Oil Basics

(6 hours)

IMBP

Intensive

 Elective

3/10/25 3/10/25 Mon 10a-5p Room 76 Ortolano, Sabrina

In Person Information Session IMBP 3/12/25 3/12/25 Wed 7p-8p Online IPSB Staff

Sensory Repatterning I

(24 hours)

IMBP

Intensive
3/24/25 3/26/25 M/T/W 9a-6p Room 76 Jacobowitz, Elizabeth

Practicum 

(2/16 hours)
IMBP, IEBP 3/24/25 3/24/25 Mon 6:30p-8:30p Online Ortolano, Sabrina

Craniosacral Unwinding II           

(24 hours)
ICSU 3/28/25 3/30/25 Fri/Sat/Sun 9:30p-6:30p

Temescal - 

Bungalow 1
Strauss, Gary

Contraindications & Pathology

(30 hours)

IMBP

Intensive
3/31/25 5/7/25 Mon/Wed 10a-12:30p Online Ortolano, Sabrina

Program Start End Days Times Location Teacher(s)

IPSB Foundations              

(120 hours)
IMBP 4/1/25 6/17/25 Tue/Sat

Tu: 6:30p-10:30p

Sat: 9:30a-6:30p
Room 76

Beaman Leal, Toi

Matsunaga, John

Deep Tissue I

(56 hours)

IMBP

Intensive
4/1/25 5/13/25 Tue 9a-6p Room 76 Ortolano, Cyndi

In Person Information Session IMBP 4/9/25 4/9/25 Wed 7p-8p Online IPSB Staff

Practicum 

(2/16 hours)
IMBP, IEBP 4/24/25 4/24/25 Thu 6:30p-8:30p Online Ortolano, Sabrina

Program Start End Days Times Location Teacher(s)

Deep Tissue II

(56 hours)

IMBP

Intensive
5/7/25 7/8/25 Tue 9a-6p Room 76 Ortolano, Cyndi

Prenatal

(16 hours)

IMBP

Intensive
5/12/25 5/14/25 Mon/Wed 9a-6p Room 76

Ortolano, Cyndi

Ortolano, Sabrina

Business & Marketing II, Mod A 

(4/8 hours)
IMBP 5/19/25 5/15/25 Mon 6:30p-8:30p Online Beaman Leal, Toi

In Person Information Session IMBP 5/15/25 5/15/25 Thu 7p-8p Online IPSB Staff

Business & Marketing II, Mod B 

(4/8 hours)
IMBP 5/19/25 5/19/25 Mon 6:30p-10:30p Room 76 Beaman Leal, Toi

March 2025

April 2025

May 2025
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Practicum 

(2/16 hours)
IMBP, IEBP 5/22/25 5/22/25 Thu 6:30p-8:30p Online Ortolano, Sabrina

Anatomy & Physiology

(40 hours)

IMBP

Intensive
5/28/25 8/13/25 Wed 9:30a-6:30p Online Jacobowitz, Elizabeth

Program Start End Days Times Location Teacher(s)

Anatomy & Kinesiology

(42 hours)

IMBP

Intensive
6/2/25 9/8/24 Mon 11a-2p Room 76 Poland, Tony

In Person Information Session IMBP 6/11/25 6/11/25 Wed 7p-8p Online IPSB Staff

Practicum 

(2/16 hours)
IMBP, IEBP 6/23/25 6/23/25 Mon 6:30p-8:30p Online Ortolano, Sabrina

Advanced Modalities         

(60 hours)
IMBP 6/29/25 8/24/25 Sun Sun: 9:30a-6:30p Room 76 Matsunaga, John

Program Start End Days Times Location Teacher(s)

IPSB Foundations              

(120 hours)
IMBP 7/8/25 9/20/25 Tue/Sat

Tu: 6:30p-10:30p

Sat: 9:30a-6:30p
Room 76

Beaman Leal, Toi

Matsunaga, John

In Person Information Session IMBP 7/9/25 7/9/25 Wed 7p-8p Online IPSB Staff

Business & Marketing I

(7 hours)

IMBP

Intensive
7/15/25 7/29/25 Tue 10a-12p Room 76 Beaman Leal, Toi

Business & Marketing II 

Mod A

(4 hours)

IMBP

Intensive
7/22/25 7/29/25 Tue 10a-12p Online Beaman Leal, Toi

Practicum 

(2/16 hours)
IMBP, IEBP 7/28/25 7/28/25 Mon 6:30p-8:30p Online Ortolano, Sabrina

Program Start End Days Times Location Teacher(s)

Business & Marketing II 

Mod B

(4 hours)

IMBP

Intensive
8/5/25 8/5/25 Tue 2p-6p Room 76 Beaman Leal, Toi

Sports Massage

(24 hours)

IMBP

Intensive
8/12/25 8/26/25 Tue 9a-6p Room 76 Poland, Tony

In Person Information Session IMBP 8/13/25 8/13/25 Tue 7p-8p Online IPSB Staff

Myofascial Massage 

(16 hours)

IMBP

Intensive
8/20/25 8/27/25 Wed 9a-6p Room 76 De Comines, Kevin

Practicum 

(2/16 hours)
IMBP, IEBP 8/25/25 8/25/25 Mon 6:30p-8:30p Online Ortolano, Sabrina

Program Start End Days Times Location Teacher(s)

June 2025

July 2025

August 2025

September 2025
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Hydro & Spa Therapies

Mod A

(4/12 hours)

IMBP

Intensive
9/2/25 9/2/25 Tue 12p-4p Online Ortolano, Cyndi

Contraindications & Pathology

(30 hours)

IMBP

Intensive
9/2/25 10/16/25 Mon/Wed 6:30p-9p Online Ortolano, Sabrina

Ethics & Boundaries

(9 hours)
IMBP

Intensive
9/3/25 9/9/25 Wed & Tue 1:30p-6p Room 76 Leigh, Rebecca

Anatomy & Kinesology 

(42 hours)
IMBP 9/4/25 12/18/25 Thu 6:30p-9:30p Room 76 Poland, Tony

Deep Tissue 1

(56 hours)
IMBP 9/7/25 9/28/25 Sun 9:30a-6:30p Room 76 Ortolano, Cyndi

Hydro & Spa Therapies

Mod B

(8/12 hours)

IMBP

Intensive
9/10/25 9/10/25 Wed 9a-6p Room 76 Ortolano, Cyndi

Anatomy & Physiology

(40 hours)

IMBP

Intensive
9/10/25 12/10/25 Wed 6p-9:15p Online Jacobowitz, Elizabeth

In Person Information Session IMBP 9/17/25 9/17/25 Wed 7p-8p Online IPSB Staff

Practicum 

(2/16 hours)
IMBP, IEBP 9/22/25 9/22/25 Mon 6:30p-8:30p Online Ortolano, Sabrina

Program Start End Days Times Location Teacher(s)

Business & Marketing I

(7 hours)

IMBP

Intensive
10/6/25 10/20/25 Mon 6:30p-9p Online Beaman Leal, Toi

IPSB Foundations              

(120 hours)
IMBP 10/7/25 12/20/25 Tue/Sat

Tu: 6:30p-10:30p

Sat: 9:30a-6:30p
Room 76

Beaman Leal, Toi

Matsunaga, John

In Person Information Session IMBP 10/8/25 10/8/25 Wed 7p-8p Online IPSB Staff

Deep Tissue 2

(56 hours)
IMBP 10/18/25 12/6/25 Sat 9:30a-6:30p IPSB Room 2 Ortolano, Cyndi

Practicum 

(2/16 hours)
IMBP, IEBP 10/27/25 10/27/25 Mon 6:30p-8:30p Online Ortolano, Sabrina

Program Start End Days Times Location Teacher(s)

In Person Information Session IMBP 11/12/25 11/12/25 Wed 7p-8p Online IPSB Staff

Practicum 

(2/16 hours)
IMBP, IEBP 11/24/25 11/24/25 Mon 6:30p-8:30p Online Ortolano, Sabrina

Program Start End Days Times Location Teacher(s)

Practicum 

(2/16 hours)
IMBP, IEBP 12/15/25 12/15/25 Mon 6:30p-8:30p Online Ortolano, Sabrina

In Person Information Session IMBP 12/17/25 12/17/25 Wed 7p-8p Online IPSB Staff

November 2025

December 2024

Classroom/Location Key

October 2025
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Online

Temescal

Heart Touch "Room 55"

IPSB Office

IPSB Classroom "Room 76"

**New As of 2024: Class Confirmations will be sent to you via  Text Message**

Make sure to confirm that you can receive SMS messages

3400 Airport Ave. Room 55, Santa Monica, CA 90405

3401 Airport Ave. Room 25, Santa Monica, CA 90405

3401 Airport Ave. Room 76, Santa Monica, CA 90405

Register to attend In Person Information Sessions & Free Intros on the IPSB.com website 

You will be emailed information on how to login to a google classroom & Zoom

15601 Sunset Blvd., Pacific Palisades, CA  90272
You will get a map in your confirmation email 

showing which bungalow you will be in
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